02/ 03/ 2022

DATE CHECK NO

01/ 27/ 22 0492561
01/ 27/ 22 0492594
01/ 27/ 22 0492637
01/ 27/ 22 0492705
01/ 27/ 22 E0041109

TOTAL

CHECK NAME

Sandra L. Borden
Roger P. Davis
Diane R Keller
Rita J. Skiles
John A Novot ny

BOARD MEMEBER CHECKS

BOARD COMMENT

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

REI MBURSEMVENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMVENT
REI MBURSEMVENT

31.
47.
32.
101.
81.

296.

NET

59
97
76
79
90

01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page

CHECK AMOUNT LOCAI TON

ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES

1



